10 Bhagat
Singh Nagar Kabrai,Mahoba, Guarantor- 1. Mr. Surendra Kumar S/o Ramesh R/O Bhagat
Singh Nagar, Kabrai, Distt-Mahoba, 2. Mr. Suresh Yaday S/o Kishan R/O Ambedkar Nagar,
Kabrai, Distt- Mahoba, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 369760.06 (in
words Rs three lakh sixty nine thousand seven hundred sixty rupees and six paisa) +
interest and expenses thereon from 31.03.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the
said notice.

The Borrower/Guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the